
12 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep
ZAZ Rijsenbrij hans H2 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 D3 V5 V5 D2 V5 8 11 0,727 45 32 13 3. 1. H2
SCA Weide van de Rick H2 2 D4 V5 D3 V5 D1 D0 D2 V5 D4 D3 V5 4 11 0,364 37 45 -8 9. 4. H2
ZAI Kaho Hans H1 3 D0 D3 V5 V5 D0 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 5 11 0,455 37 41 -4 6. 2. H1

Gent Gobyn Luc H2 4 D3 V5 D2 D4 D3 D3 D2 V5 V5 D3 D4 3 11 0,273 39 46 -7 11. 5. H2
HOL Mulder Hans H2 5 D1 D3 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 D2 V5 5 11 0,455 39 41 -2 5. 2. H2
HOC Choux Thibaut He Fut 6 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 D3 V5 V5 9 11 0,818 50 30 20 2. 1. He Fut
HOL Jong de Marijn H1 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 11 0,818 53 24 29 1. 1. H1
SAR Graaf Stoel de Mieke D3 8 V5 V5 D4 V5 D0 D3 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 7 11 0,636 43 36 7 4. 1. D3
AEW Wojcik Emiel H2 9 D1 D3 D1 D2 V5 D2 D1 D3 D4 V5 V5 3 11 0,273 32 46 -14 12. 6. H2
TEM Don Bram H1 10 D1 V5 V5 D1 D0 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 D0 5 11 0,455 32 48 -16 7. 3. H1
3MU Pijnappel Leon H2 11 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D1 D1 D4 D4 D4 D3 4 11 0,364 39 45 -6 8. 3. H2
PAL Helsper van de Belt Margot D1 12 D4 D1 V5 V5 D3 D2 D3 D1 D0 V5 V5 4 11 0,364 34 46 -12 10. 1. D1

13 0
14 0
15 0
16 0

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. H1 1
2. He Fut 1
3. H2 1
4. D3 1
5. H2 2
6. H1 2
7. H1 3
8. H2 3
9. H2 4

10. D1 1
11. H2 5
12. H2 6 AEW Wojcik Emiel 9

PAL Helsper van de Belt Margot 12
Gent Gobyn Luc 4

3MU Pijnappel Leon 11
SCA Weide van de Rick 2

ZAI Kaho Hans 3
TEM Don Bram 10

SAR Graaf Stoel de Mieke 8
HOL Mulder Hans 5

HOC Choux Thibaut 6
ZAZ Rijsenbrij hans 1

HOL Jong de Marijn 7
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11 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep
ZAI Hertog Den Douwe H2 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 9 10 0,900 46 24 22 1. 1. H2
SCA Stork Arjo H2 2 D3 D4 D3 V5 D2 D4 D3 D4 D1 D2 1 10 0,100 31 48 -17 11. 5. H2
COU Faber Henri H1 3 D3 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 6 10 0,600 44 30 14 5. 1. H1

? Brederow Michael H2 4 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 8 10 0,800 43 26 17 3. 3. H2
AssV Ghilardi Serge H2 5 D3 D3 D0 D2 V5 D2 D4 V5 V5 D3 3 10 0,300 32 44 -12 9. 4. H2
ZAZ Zijlstra koos H3 6 D1 V5 D0 D4 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 10 0,400 36 39 -3 6. 1. H3
COU Chen Yifei He Fut 7 D2 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 7 10 0,700 39 38 1 4. 1. He Fut
HOL Fleischer Flos D3 8 D1 V5 D1 D1 V5 D2 D4 V5 V5 D1 4 10 0,400 30 43 -13 7. 1. D3
DON Lam van Do Da Fut 9 D2 V5 D2 D0 D4 D4 D4 D2 V5 D1 2 10 0,200 29 47 -18 10. 1. Da Fut
HOC Huijben Lars He Fut 10 D3 V5 V5 V5 D1 D1 D2 D4 D3 D2 3 10 0,300 31 41 -10 8. 2. He Fut
SCA Newalsing Resham H2 11 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 8 10 0,800 45 26 19 2. 2. H2

12 0
Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. H2 1
2. H2 2
3. H2 3
4. He Fut 1
5. H1 1
6. H3 1
7. D3 1
8. He Fut 2
9. H2 4
10. Da Fut 1
11. H2 5

DON Lam van Do 9
SCA Stork Arjo 2

HOC Huijben Lars 10
AssV Ghilardi Serge 5

ZAZ Zijlstra koos 6
HOL Fleischer Flos 8

COU Chen Yifei 7
COU Faber Henri 3

SCA Newalsing Resham 11
? Brederow Michael 4

ZAI Hertog Den Douwe 1
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